

# 2024 National Right-of-Way Pesticide Applicator Webinar

## **Registration Form**

November 7, 2024 8:00 am - 5:pm Mountain Time

Ы	lease	type	or print	C	learly.
---	-------	------	----------	---	---------

Name Company

Address

City State Zip

Phone E-mail

Registration closes October 24, 2024.

#### **REGISTRATION FEE**

 Multiple state credits
 \$250.00 (by October 10, 2024)
 \$300.00 (after October 10, 2024)

 Single state credits
 \$150.00 (by October 10, 2024)
 \$200.00 (after October 10, 2024)

 Colorado only credits
 \$130.00 (by October 10, 2024)
 \$180.00 (after October 10, 2024)

Payment is required to confirm registration.

Method of Payment Check (payable to Mountain West PEST)

Credit Card (Discover, MasterCard, Visa, or American Express)

https://squareup.com/store/Mountain-West-PEST

**IMPORTANT:** Please complete the pre-workshop survey on page 2.

**CONFIRMATION:** Once payment is received, confirmation will be e-mailed within 72 hours.

**CANCELLATION:** Workshop cancellations received by October 31, 2024, will be refunded less a

\$25.00 service fee. No refunds will be made after October 31, 2024.

Mail: Mountain West PEST Phone: 970-266-9573

Sandra K. McDonald E-mail: Sandra@MountainWestPEST.com

2960 Southmoor Drive Fort Collins. CO 80525

### 2024 National Right-of-Way Pesticide Applicator Webinar November 7, 2024

#### Name of attendee:

Please select the states where you are licensed in Right-of-Way Pest Control or equivalent. Only the states where the webinar is seeking credit approvals are listed.

Alabama Nebraska

Alaska Nevada

Arizona New Mexico

Arkansas North Carolina

California Ohio

Colorado Oklahoma

Florida Oregon

Georgia South Carolina

Idaho Tennessee

Indiana Texas
Iowa Utah

Kansas Vermont Kentucky Virginia

Louisiana Washington

Massachusetts West Virginia

Michigian Wyoming

Mississippi

Montana

There is no guarantee that this workshop will be granted credits by ALL state pesticide programs, this is the list of where we have requested credit approvals. Approvals will be posted on the website as they are received: <a href="https://www.mountainwestpest.com/national-r-o-w-workshop.html">www.mountainwestpest.com/national-r-o-w-workshop.html</a>.

If you are seeking credits in a state that is not listed, please contact Sandra McDonald for more information - 970-266-9573 or Sandra@MountainWestPEST.com.